2"Tappa Fineco Bank Trophy Cup2019

09:00 1 MANCINI
ROBERTO

09:12 1 GASBARRO
PASQUALE

09:24 1 D'ONORIO

GIOACCHINO

09:36 1 CORSI
UMBERTO

09:48 1 CORCIULO
ANTONELLO

10:00 1 CERVELLI
MATTEO

10:12 1 MAXIM
FLORIN

10:24 1 MUSUMECI
GIULIO

10:36 1 D'ARRIGO

FRANCESCO

10:48 1 MIOR
STEFANO

11:00 1 MONDELLI
VINCENZO

11,3

11,8

13

8,8

111

17,2

12,5

8,4

17,8

11

34

Orario di Partenza
Domenica 19 Maggio 2019

GAGGIOTTI 18,5
GIUSEPPE

PINI 16,1
MARCO

DE LORENZO 14,3
ALESSANDRO
SARDELLI 18,5
MAURIZIO
QUATTROCCHI12,4

ALBERTO

POMARICO 34,5
RAFFAELE

DI VITA 26,4
ANTONIO

CICCODICOLA 15,6
MICHELE

D'ARRIGO 19,1
ALESSANDRO
GABRIELLI 20,7
ENRICO
PANNELLA 54
PAOLO

PAPALEO 19,6
ANTONIO
SAMMARCO 35
ALESSANDRA
DONATO 16,7
SALVATORE
BOCCHETTI 26,5
ANTONIO

QUATTROCCHI18,5
MATTIA

GALETTA 51
FRANCESCO
LIONETTI 24
ALESSANDRA
GABBIANELLI 18,5
GUISCARDO
BALDINI 26
PIERGIORGIO
CIRELLI 20,8
ANGELA

VITTORI

BROCCO 54
ELOISA

A.S. MAREDIROMA GOLF CLUB

ORAZI
SANDRO

DI SANTO
ANGELO

ZALESKO
MIKITA

BERTACIN
ELISA

17,4

30,5

24,1

13,4

CARPENTIERI 34,9

EDOARDO



